Coupe des régions Outaouais/Abitibi
Gatineau, 8- - 9-6-2024

Epreuve 2
2024-06-08 - 9:35

100m Dos

11 ans et plus
Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Série 1 de 12

OO WN

HERNANDEZ RAPTIS, Esteban
ALZATE SALAZAR, Deiby
LALONDE, Rosalie
FOURNIER, Edouard

JARVIS, Maelle

Série 2de 12

O~NO Ok~ WN -

PROVENCHER, Rosalie
STACH, Julianna
BRYCE, Chantal
LEPAGE, Liah

MA, Amelia

LIU, Olivia

TRUDEL, Ella
CHALLITA, Thomas

Série 3de 12

00 ~NO Ok WNPE

DESROSIERS, Laurence
BERTHELOT, Jérémie
BERNARD-SENECAL, Maxine
MONGRAIN-REHEL, Mathilde
KISTABISH, Youri

BRIERE, Sophia
MUNROE-HAYDU, Kalon
GURUNG, Ankush

Série 4 de 12

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

LI, Lydia M

KORYAK, Daniil
DENOMMEE, Anais
VERMETTE-ROQY, Gabiriel
NASRALLAH, Christian
KONAN, Olivia
BELANGER, Alycia
GREGORY, Jasper

Série 5de 12

0O ~NO O WN -

FANG, Ethan Y

NOPPEN, Alice
MACDONALD, Sophie G
CARON, Emilie

AMYOT BONNELL, Emma
AUBERT, Maxime
VERMETTE-RQY, Samuel
MCKINNON, Sophie

Age

15
14
11
13

16
12
13
14
12
11
13
11

11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

12
11
11
13
11
11
11
11

12
11
13
11
12
12
11
11

Natation Gatineau
Natation Gatineau
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Natation Gatineau
Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.

25555

2:17

23338353

2:13.25
2:09.94
2:07.78
2:06.28
2:.07.11
2:09.63
2:11.03
2:16.38

2:03.96
1:58.83
1:56.58
1:51.61
1:53.78
1:57.12
2:03.53
2:05.34

1:49.60
1:45.22
1:43.30
1:42.01
1:42.66
1:43.80
1:45.53
1:51.17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Natation Gatineau
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Coupe des régions Outaouais/Abitibi
Gatineau, 8- - 9-6-2024

Epreuve 2, 100m Dos, Eliminatoire

Série 6 de 12

1

0O ~NO O h WN

GIROUARD, Eve

MARCIL, Samuel
CHAKRABORTY, Jayanthi

XU, Cheryl
HARVEY_S14SB14SM14, Jade

LABELLE, Laurie
BRIERE, Alice

GAMELIN, Kaleb

Série 7 de 12

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

DESJARDINS, Fannie

PLANET, Laurianne

CHEN, Skye

DEMOULIN, Mary

BERGERON, Annabelle

CHENIER, Laurence

ARSENAULT, Léa-Mée

BIKOUT MECHING, Emiace Rapha

Série 8de 12

O~NOOOTB~WN P

DION, Lara

RACETTE, Naomie

SIGOUIN, Alexe-Sandra
ACHOUR, Ines
MONGRAIN-REHEL, Charlotte
LEVESQUE, Alice

RICHARD, Marianne
QUEVILLON, Erika

Série 9de 12

0O ~NO O WN -

THOMAS, Sera
MCKINNON, Addison
THEBERGE, Théa
PARADIS, Jolianne
ROBERTSON, Alyssa
BELAIR, Rosalie
PELLETIER, Kasha
LESAGE, Mia

Série 10 de 12

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MOREL, Marguerite
LETENDRE, Clara
LESSARD, Emilie
ALBERT, Zack
LANDRY, Rose
ACHOUR, Zoé
WILLIS, Thomas
LALONDE, Edouard

11
12
13
11
20
12
12
12

11
14
11
12
14
13
14
11

14
13
11
11
13
12
11
11

13
14
13
13
15
11
15
13

11
16
14
16
16
14
15
12

Natation Gatineau

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém

Natation Gatineau

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Natation Gatineau

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém

Natation Gatineau

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Cadac

Natation Gatineau

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Natation Gatineau

Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Natation Gatineau

Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém

1:41.24
1:40.73
1:38.56
1:37.79
1:38.02
1:40.02
1:41.06
1:41.40

1:36.26
1:35.50
1:34.22
1:33.16
1:33.24
1:34.39
1:35.72
1:37.51

1:31.12
1:30.89
1:29.97
1:29.23
1:29.75
1:30.01
1:31.01
1:32.14

1:28.05
1:.27.77
1:26.60
1:24.31
1:24.34
1:26.63
1:27.91
1:28.95

1:19.78
1:15.15
1:12.69
1:04.89
1:08.67
1:14.70
1:17.45
1:21.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Natation Gatineau
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Coupe des régions Outaouais/Abitibi
Gatineau, 8- - 9-6-2024

Epreuve 2, 100m Dos, Eliminatoire

Série 11 de 12

1

0O ~NO O h WN

GRENIER, Elodie
ENGLEHART, Alexandra
BEDARD, Chloé

BLAIS, Victor
LAROCHE, Jessie
MOREL, Olivier
LABRECQUE, Jessy
LALONDE, Maxim

Série 12 de 12

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SCULLION, Alicja
MARCOUX, Livia
THEBERGE, Flavie
MICHAUD, Gabriel
DENOMME, Olivier
ROBIN, Dana-Eve
ROY, Léa-Kim
TREMBLAY, Laurie

14
15
17
17
16
14
12
17

15
13
16
17
14
13
16
14

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Natation Gatineau

Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém
Cadac

C,A, Régional De L'. Abit-Tém

1:19.76
1:14.91
1:12.25
1.02.54
1:.08.28
1:14.36
1:17.09
1:20.89

1:18.70
1:14.75
1:10.13
1:02.45
1:08.23
1:14.36
1:15.15
1:19.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Natation Gatineau
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